SCI - LIVE Ll E=
APPENNINO CUP - ALLIEVI GS - 2 - 18-01-2020 - ABETONE ( PT ) - SC
LANCIOTTO
live startlist Data updated - 22:02:34
m;_\NDCEl:{E: 1 SANELLI Paolo if ITA Time:
CURRENTLY ON COURSE
BIB | NAME CATEGORIES NAT TIME
NXT 23 | BERTOCCHTI Laura U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE EEITA
ST 22 | COLAROSSI Ludovica U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE EEITA
F 22 | COLAROSSI Ludovica U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE EEITA NA
CLASSIFICHE U16 ALLIEVI - MASCHILE
POS BIB | NAME SKI CLUB TIME DIFF
1 69 | SANELLI Paolo SC AREMOGNA
2 70 | BUCCIARDINI Diego SC LANCIOTTO 00.49
3 72 | DI LIETO Mattia SC EUR ASD 01.38
4 66 | CELLA Federico CERRETO LAGO 01.87
5 75 | ZAMPOLINI Federico SC MONTENUDA 01.90
6 97 | MARASCO Francesco SAI NAPOLI 01.94
7 81 | ROCCHI Gianmarco ACADEMY SCHO 02.05
8 84 | CARNOVALE Gianmarco SCI CLUB 21 02.25
9 76 | MAZZOCCHIA Francesco ORSELLOLEAQU 02.38
10 79 | CLAAR Massimiliano SC AREMOGNA 02.51
11 71 | BOLLETTI CENSI Marcello SAI NAPOLI 02.66
12 106 | DE CONCILIIS Luigi Maria SC NAPOLI 02.81
13 83 | GUIDOTTI Tommaso ACADEMY SCHO 02.86
14 73 | RUSSI Matteo IMPERIA SCI 03.28
15 91 | POBEGA Brando ACADEMY SCHO 03.39
16 85 | CAPUTO Lorenzo SC 0.40 03.52
17 88 | PASSINO Francesco CIMONE SKI 03.68
18 98 | NANNINI Lorenzo SC DOGANACCI 04.03
19 68 | REGAZZONI Giorgio SC OVINDOLI 04.10
20 94 | MICCO' Mattia SC EUR ASD 04.12
21 67 | GRIGNANI Edoardo Valerio SC LIVATA 04.34
22 86 | CONTI Umberto IMPERIA SCI 04.38
23 99 | TARULLI Francesco SC LANCIOTTO 04.52
24 92 | BATTAGLIA Matteo SC MONTENUDA 04.66
24 89 | ROMEO Pietro SC LIVATA 04.66
26 108 | SAVOIA Riccardo SAI NAPOLI 04.92
27 114 | POSINI Samuele SC LANCIOTTO 05.00
28 78 | CALVISI Daniel GRAN SASSO S 05.16
29 129 | DAMIANI Luca SC SOTTOZERO 05.25
30 80 | MARZOTTO Manfredi ORSELLOLEAQU 05.38
31 116 | SPAGNA MUSSO Antonio SAI NAPOLI 05.46
32 103 | LOGIOTATOS PETRU Thomas SNOW SIDE TE 05.58
33 112 | MONTANARINI Pietro ACADEMY SCHO 05.84
34 93 | DI FLORIO Roberto SC POSILLIPO 05.85
35 87 | DE PAOLIS Federico LE ROCCHE 05.96
36 125 | MINERVINI Giulio SAI NAPOLI 06.01
37 130 | DALLAVALLE Luca SC VAL CARLI 06.20
38 127 | LOTTINI Riccardo SAI NAPOLI 06.21
39 111 | SCHIAPPA Mattia SC NAPOLI 06.25
40 74 | TATINI Leonardo PRATONEVOSO 06.30
41 118 | SPERA Alessandro Bernardo SC NAPOLI 06.38
42 102 | CONFORTI Marco SCHIA M CAIO 06.49
43 119 | GIANNELLI Giulio SC ABETONE 06.64
44 105 | MADAMA Edoardo GRAN SASSO S 06.80
45 117 | VERARDI Davide SC VAL CARLI 07.18
46 120 | CAVEDAGNA Matteo SC SESTOLA 07.36
47 136 | ZURLO Lorenzo SC VESUVIO A 07.38
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ROSSI Tommaso
DINI Roberto

RICCI Luca

WALI Kareem
ZECCHINI Lorenzo
BULGARELLI Simone
LE DONNE Luca
SARDU Francesco
NISTRI Alessio
CARMINA Matteo
PANIZZIERI Matteo
MASIANI Leonardo
FRAULINI Leonardo
GIANASSI Martino
SATTI Raian

BARTOLI Duccio Sergio
DELLA PENNA Stefano
FULGERI Simone
BONI Gianmaria
BONFANTI Tommaso
PIAZZAI Filippo
GANDOLFO Alessio
DEL MEDICO Gabriele
LONGOBARDI Matteo
MATTEONI Leonardo
NASCIOLI Gabriele
ERCOLINI Brando
D'ARISTOTILE Giorgio
SEGHI Alessandro
CAPUTI Valentino
TORINO Vittorio
LOMBARDI Dariomarco
PIERI Tommaso
SQUERI Riccardo
ODDI Paolo
CAGGIANELLI Angelo
MATTEONI Tommaso
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SC OVINDOLI
LIBRO APERTO
SC SESTOLA
SC ABETONE
CIMONE SKI
SC LIVATA

SC AREMOGNA
SC VAL CARLI
TRACCE BIANC
ORSELLOLEAQU
SCHIA M CAIO
ORSELLOLEAQU
SC ABETONE
TRACCE BIANC
S.C. IL CASO
SC ABETONE
SAI NAPOLI

SC FANANO 20
SC POSILLIPO
LO SCOIATTOL
SC DOGANACCI
S.C. IL CASO
SC VERSILIA
SC VERSILIA
SC EUR ASD
TRACCE BIANC
TEAM TOP SKI
SC 0.40

SC ABETONE
SPORTIVALAZI
SC NAPOLI

SC VERSILIA
SC DOGANACCI
SCHIA M CAIO
LE ROCCHE

SC VAL CARLI
CIMONE SKI

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NP

07.39
07.55
07.66
07.68
07.77
07.87
08.02
08.53
08.86
09.10
09.30
09.38
09.85
10.01
10.22
10.30
10.40
11.01
11.35
11.92
13.01
14.15
17.55
18.72



